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Courses and Fees 2020

Course
Name

General
English

https://www.oxfordenglish.co.uk/prices/

Course
Type

Standard

Comment

20 lessons
per week

Price

(per
week)

£315.00

£295.00

£285.00

Duration
(weeks)

1-7

17
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Course
Name

General
English +
Individual
Tuition

Individual
Tuition

https://www.oxfordenglish.co.uk/prices/

Course
Type

Intensive

Standard
+5
Individual
Lessons

Standard
+10
Individual
Lessons

Intensive
+5
Individual
Lessons

Intensive
+10
Individual
Lessons

One-to-
One
tuition
(stand
alone)

5
Individual
lessons

10
Individual
lessons

Prices | OxfordEnglish

Comment

30 lessons
per week

20 lessons
GE+5
individual
lessons per
week

20 lessons
GE +10
individual
lessons per
week

30 lessons
GE+5
individual
lessons per
week

30 lessons
GE+10
individual
lessons per
week

Any lessons
per week

5 lessons

10 lessons

Price
(per

week)

£385.00

£350.00
£325.00

£615.00

£895.00

£685.00

£965.00

£75.00
per hour

£325.00

£630.00

| —

],

Duration
(weeks)

1-7

8-19
20+

1-44

1-44

1-44

1-44
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Price .
Course Course Duration
Comment (per
Name Type (weeks)
week)
15 15 lessons £935.00
Individual
lessons
20 20 lessons £1,195.00
Individual
lessons
30 30 lessons £1,685.00
Individual
lessons
40 40 lessons £2,115.00
Individual
lessons
Teen Standard 20 lessons £415.00 1-8
Summer GE per week
Programme + daily
activities
Cambridge Intensive 20 lessons £395.00 9
FCE GE+10
lessons FCE
per week
£395.00 12
Cambridge Intensive 20 lessons £395.00 10
CAE GE+10
lessons CAE
per week
£395.00 11
£395.00 12
Cambridge Intensive 20 lessons £395.00 10
CPE GE+10
lessons CPE
per week
£395.00 12
Cambridge Compact 30 lessons £395.00 4
C t FCE k S
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Price .
Course Course Duration
Comment (per
Name Type (weeks)
week)
Cambridge Compact 30 lessons £395.00 4
Compact per week
CAE
Cambridge Compact 30 lessons £395.00 4
Compact per week
CPE
IELTS/English Intensive 20 lessons £395.00 4
for Academic GE +10
Purposes lessons EAP
per week
TOEFL Intensive 20 lessons £395.00 2
GE+10
lessons
TOEFL per
week
English for Intensive 30 lessons £405.00 2
Business per week (Minimum)
20 lessons £405.00 2
GE per week (Minimum)
+ 10 EFB
English for Intensive 30 lessons £405.00 2
Medicine per week (Minimum)
Legal English Intensive 30 lessons £405.00 2
per week (Minimum)
20 lessons £405.00 2
GE per week (Minimum)
+10 EFL
English for Intensive 20 lessons £385.00 2
Teachers per week (Minimum)

methodology
+10 GE

Accommodation Options

—
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Options

Homestay
(over 18)

Homestay
(max 17
years)

Residence
(over 18)

https://www.oxfordenglish.co.uk/prices/

Room
Type

Single
Room

Single
Room (en
suite)

Executive
Room (en
suite)

Single
Room

Twin Room

Single
Room

Prices | OxfordEnglish

Comment

Half board during the
week, all meals on the
weekend

Full board - all meals
provided (Mon-Fri lunch
vouchers)

Half board during the
week, all meals on the
weekend

Full board - all meals
provided (Mon-Fri lunch
vouchers)

Half board during the
week, all meals on the
weekend

Full board - all meals
provided (Mon-Fri lunch
vouchers)

Half board during the
week, all meals on the
weekend

Full board - all meals
provided (Mon-Fri lunch
vouchers)

Half board during the
week, all meals on the
weekend

Full board - all meals
provided (Mon-Fri lunch
vouchers)

Self Catering

Price

(per
week)

£180.00
£210.00
£245.00
£275.00
£345.00
£375.00
£200.00
£230.00
£175.00
£205.00

£245.00
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Taxi Transport from UK Airports (we will

arrange)
Option
I will decide later
Airport transfer Heathrow (one way)
Airport transfer Heathrow (both ways)
Airport transfer Gatwick (one way)
Airport transfer Gatwick (both ways)
Airport transfer Luton (one way)
Airport transfer Luton (both ways)
Airport transfer Stansted (one way)
Airport transfer Stansted (both ways)
Airport transfer London City (one way)
Airport transfer London City (both ways)
Airport transfer Birmingham (one way)

Airport transfer Birmingham (both ways)

Course Dates & Fees 2020 Brochure

https://www.oxfordenglish.co.uk/prices/

Price

N/A

£155.00
£310.00
£185.00
£370.00
£185.00
£370.00
£185.00
£370.00
£185.00
£370.00
£155.00

£310.00

—
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Prices Download Brochures  Terms & Conditions =~ Accommodation
Student Welfare = Become a Homestay Host  Booking & Payment
School Policies  Student Visa  Accreditations & Memberships

f ¥ &

The Oxford Centre Ltd. Registered in England No 3275134. Registered Office: 4th Floor,
7/10 Chandos Street, Cavendish Square, London. W1G 9DQ
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